DC common mode choke coil
WCNFC453230L/DS
Note： This specification is subject to change without notice. Please contact your nearest sales office for updated information when placing an order.
 Page 1 of 3 Ver.1.0 (April, 2025)
4.
5
±

resistance
(MΩ)
Min.
(1-2)-(3-4)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Max.
Temperature
rise current
(mA) ※1
Max.
 (1-2) OR
 (3-4)
100kHz,0.1V 10MHz,0.1V at 25℃ DC100V,60S
WCNFC453230LDS-110 11+50%/-30% 300(600) 272(218) 10 50 690
WCNFC453230LDS-220 22+50%/-30% 500(1200) 400(320) 10 50 550
WCNFC453230LDS-510 51+50%/-30% 1000(2800) 752(602) 10 50 420
WCNFC453230LDS-101 100+50%/-30% 2000(5800) 1312(1050) 10 50 270
WCNFC453230LDS-201 200+50%/-30% 8000(13000) 4566(3653) 10 50 160
※1 Temperature rise current: The actual value of DC current when temperature of coil rise is △T=40℃(Ta=25℃)
(Test board condition:FR4,Copper=70μm,four-layer PWB t=1.6mm)
DC common mode choke coil
WCNFC453230L/DS